
序号 竞赛小项 第一名 第二名 第三名

1 OP男子组 青岛领航航海俱乐部 张津瑄 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 刘宇恒 深圳陈锦浩航海 黄思睿

2 OP男子组U12 深圳陈锦浩航海 黄思睿 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 王浩宇 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 蒋智宸

3 OP男子组U14 青岛领航航海俱乐部 张津瑄 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 刘宇恒 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 徐钧瀚

4 OP女子组 海南海淀外国语 程文俞 深圳陈锦浩航海 颜冰婕 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 张若昔

5 OP女子组U12 深圳陈锦浩航海 颜冰婕 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 张若昔 深圳陈锦浩航海 黄思语

6 OP女子组U14 海南海淀外国语 程文俞 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 袁月笛 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 肖子彤

7 ILCA4男子组 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 华铭清 青岛领航航海俱乐部 傅冯子熠 梅沙远航队 罗一修

8 ILCA4女子组 梅沙远航队 罗浩云 青岛领航航海俱乐部 林煜凝 青岛领航航海俱乐部 王正涵

9 Topper4.2男子组 北京航海中心 胡竣玮 北京航海中心 李昊岳 梅沙远航队 林轩乐

10 Topper4.2女子组 梅沙远航队 罗琬淇 深圳陈锦浩航海 覃千瞳 梅沙远航队 张熙悦

11 Topper5.3男子组 梅沙远航队 陈胤燃 梅沙远航队 蔡铭洲 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 严子涵

12 Topper5.3女子组 北京航海中心 叶明珠 梅沙远航队 陈灿宁 北京航海中心 胡清华

13 FD Future双人艇组 南京玄风俱乐部 周俊丞/沈诗晗 瑞欧体育管理（上海）有限公司 朱思浩/宋青元 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 马镜涵/林培燕
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00

1 3828 张津瑄 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U14 金 43 6 1 1 5 2 8 (20) 9 8 3

2 7316 刘宇恒 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U14 金 48 3 2 5 1 10 4 3 (16) 5 15

3 7009 黄思睿 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 金 49 (12) 3 4 8 11 2 6 1 9 5

4 1095 徐钧瀚 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 U14 金 49 2 4 5 7 14 7 4 5 1 (21)

5 313 韩吉 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 U14 金 50 2 6 10 3 9 3 (18) 14 2 1

6 2333 柯皓继 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 金 53 1 8 10 2 1 6 13 8 (17) 4

7 8849 张广浩 上海浦东光明青少年体育俱乐部 U14 金 53 5 SP2 6 7 2 2 3 12 3 13 (18)

8 5533 李昊锦 上海万航 U14 金 57 15 3 3 1 5 1 5 2 22 (23)

9 801 熊友嘉 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U14 金 64 7 2 9 9 3 11 (34) 11 6 6

10 8115 申翰明 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 U14 金 65 8 15 6 4 4 5 (28) 4 7 12

11 7809 石霖 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 U14 金 66 5 1 1 12 14 14 14 (15) 3 2

12 7827 王鹏智 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 U14 金 71 5 5 8 (15) 4 4 10 10 15 10

13 8128 王浩宇 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 U12 金 82 4 14 9 4 19 9 7 6 10 (28)

14 8101 蒋智宸 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 U12 金 85 7 4 16 3 5 12 (17) 7 14 17

15 7837 王玺智 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 U14 金 85 10 7 3 15 (25) 9 SP2 11 17 4 9

16 6101 刘珞谦 未来航海 U12 金 91 8 (16) 6 10 3 10 16 13 12 13

17 3802 韩牧辰 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U14 金 96 4 7 4 7 19 9 15 20 (32) 11

18 7010 黄晟羲 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 金 97 11 9 2 5 8 10 9 (25) 23 20

19 272 许祐嘉 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 U14 金 108 6 5 8 8 10 (41 UFD) 1 12 29 29

20 755 吴铂帆 厦门周传成航海俱乐部 U14 金 116 15 13 7 20 6 8 (33) 21 19 7

21 6115 张耀宗 未来航海 U12 金 121 19 14 14 6 15 13 8 (28) 16 16

22 666 陆祥铭 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 U12 金 122 17 17 2 14 12 5 24 23 (28) 8

23 808 吴佳羲 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U12 金 129 9 10 17 13 9 6 19 26 20 (27)

24 337 邢健洲 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 U12 金 131 20 11 19 6 11 2 (31) 29 11 22
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25 9401 陈帝君 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 U14 金 146 26 SP2 13 13 26 1 16 2 18 31 (36)

26 7811 乔瀚达 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 U14 金 153 1 8 14 18 8 15 36 27 (37) 26

27 3803 崔宝璇 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U14 金 157 13 11 (41 UFD) 16 6 13 23 38 18 19

28 8123 胡玉坤 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 U12 金 164 18 9 11 19 24 (41 UFD) 29 19 21 14

29 636 常诚 深圳万航帆船队 U12 金 165 11 12 16 16 13 17 22 32 26 (37)

30 7053 孙穆衡 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 金 180 12 18 12 11 7 21 (35) 31 34 34

31 6111 张耀洋 未来航海 U12 金 180 16 18 15 10 12 20 30 24 35 (40)

32 2332 陈佑成 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 U12 金 181 10 16 18 14 29 1 32 34 27 (35)

33 3821 匙方曦 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 金 191 14 15 24 31 16 17 26 (35) 24 24

34 9402 宋伯安 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 U12 金 196 21 SP2 25 23 18 7 26 21 22 (33) 33

35 9331 陈铭扬 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U14 金 204 27 20 18 12 30 12 (38) 30 30 25

36 4416 程文华 海南海淀外国语 U12 金 206 18 19 12 23 17 19 37 36 25 (39)

37 7318 杨牧之 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 金 206 13 28 15 17 23 16 25 33 36 (38)

38 3801 王可正 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 金 212 22 23 25 9 13 22 27 39 (40) 32

39 2129 傅子遇 上海美帆俱乐部 U14 金 224 25 22 20 20 21 11 (39) 37 38 30

40 3824 孙云哲 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 金 225 9 10 27 28 18 23 (40) 40 39 31

41 7026 林焕冉 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 银 111 (26) 12 19 24 22 18 4 5 4 3

42 9722 王皓岩 烟台海上铭帆俱乐部 U12 银 120 20 26 22 11 21 (27) 1 1 1 17

43 7055 黄仕腾 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 银 122 (23) 21 21 19 16 21 2 3 17 2

44 7205 孟旸 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 U12 银 136 21 23 17 23 22 (24) 8 8 8 6

45 7105 陈希 杭州傲帆游艇有限公司 U12 银 137 14 19 20 (25) 20 22 11 11 10 10

46 6106 马睿南 未来航海 U12 银 138 16 (25) 22 17 23 23 6 14 12 5

47 7839 乔明达 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 U12 银 150 31 22 (35) 13 20 25 10 10 5 14

48 650 阿弥勒 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 U12 银 151 21 28 (41 UFD) 33 41 UFD 15 3 2 7 1
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49 625 胡译予 深圳万航帆船队 U14 银 161 17 27 21 22 17 28 9 (41 UFD) 13 7

50 809 于公威 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U12 银 172 28 21 13 (32) 25 20 18 16 16 15

51 802 李阅锴 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U14 银 192 22 26 (32) 29 28 27 9 SP2 24 19 8

52 8715 李承泽 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U12 银 193 26 20 23 36 (38) 28 19 12 18 SCP 11

53 2307 林泽宏 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 U12 银 195 (35) 33 29 32 24 30 20 7 2 18

54 7309 杨孝恩 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 银 196 31 31 30 (34) 33 25 21 6 3 16

55 806 李俊霄 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U14 银 196 24 (32) 26 26 27 26 13 21 14 19

56 7200 许可 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 U12 银 199 27 27 31 21 (32) 29 15 19 18 12

57 2342 胡熠阳 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 U12 银 200 (34) 29 28 25 32 14 27 13 11 21

58 9801 高豫骏 上海浪客航海俱乐部 U12 银 203 32 36 26 22 15 (41 UFD) 14 29 9 20

59 7216 沈珈辉 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 U12 银 209 23 24 (41 UFD) 29 41 DNS 19 5 22 21 25

60 7329 王鼎尧 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 银 209 29 24 24 30 31 (34) 23 20 15 13

61 2529 矫天佑 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 U12 银 212 29 17 11 24 18 31 24 27 31 (32)

62 8706 梅恩齐 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U12 银 225 (36) 35 29 21 29 24 17 26 22 22

63 1071 刘晨旭 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 U12 银 235 30 29 28 28 26 18 29 18 (38) 29

64 678 阿迪斯 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 U12 银 243 35 33 (38) 35 34 29 30 4 20 23

65 660 肖公梓 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 U12 银 243 30 30 27 33 (36) 30 22 15 32 24

66 7052 雷浩然 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 银 245 25 31 25 27 27 (35) 33 23 26 28

67 8905 徐咏辰 上海船承 U12 银 253 33 32 33 (41 DNS) 30 33 32 9 24 27

68 699 张宥珵 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 U12 银 254 37 (40) 37 27 26 34 28 33 23 9

69 2308 张致远 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 U12 银 264 28 30 30 30 (33) 32 26 25 30 33

70 7403 黄孝致 广州市南沙区帆船协会 U12 银 266 (41 DNS) 38 34 36 28 41 UFD 25 35 25 4

71 4401 李东怿 海南海淀外国语 U12 银 267 34 37 (40) 34 31 31 12 30 27 31

72 8707 李冠成 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U12 银 287 33 35 33 31 (41 DNS) 32 39 17 41 DNS 26
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73 2507
VINCENT
MENG

大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 U14 银 302 (41 DNF) 34 36 35 35 36 35 28 33 30

74 8719 耿培著 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U12 银 311 37 (39) 36 37 37 33 34 34 28 35

75 1098 许梓明 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 U12 银 312 32 34 31 (39) 39 35 37 39 29 36

76 4417 赵天佑 海南海淀外国语 U12 银 318 38 (41 DNF) 37 41 NSC 36 39 16 36 34 41 DNS

77 1050 汪恩左 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 U12 银 324 39 38 35 37 34 38 36 31 36 (41 DNS)

78 7328 王序安 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 银 325 36 37 34 (38) 37 37 38 32 37 37

79 1072 刘晨皓 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 U12 银 331 (41 DNF) 36 32 38 40 36 31 38 39 41 DNS

80 9327 黄茗博 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U14 银 334 38 39 39 (40) 35 37 40 37 35 34
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1 7009 黄思睿 深圳陈锦浩航海 金 49 (12) 3 4 8 11 2 6 1 9 5

2 8128 王浩宇 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 金 82 4 14 9 4 19 9 7 6 10 (28)

3 8101 蒋智宸 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 金 85 7 4 16 3 5 12 (17) 7 14 17

4 6101 刘珞谦 未来航海 金 91 8 (16) 6 10 3 10 16 13 12 13

5 7010 黄晟羲 深圳陈锦浩航海 金 97 11 9 2 5 8 10 9 (25) 23 20

6 6115 张耀宗 未来航海 金 121 19 14 14 6 15 13 8 (28) 16 16

7 666 陆祥铭 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 金 122 17 17 2 14 12 5 24 23 (28) 8

8 808 吴佳羲 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 金 129 9 10 17 13 9 6 19 26 20 (27)

9 337 邢健洲 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 金 131 20 11 19 6 11 2 (31) 29 11 22

10 8123 胡玉坤 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 金 164 18 9 11 19 24 (41 UFD) 29 19 21 14

11 636 常诚 深圳万航帆船队 金 165 11 12 16 16 13 17 22 32 26 (37)

12 7053 孙穆衡 深圳陈锦浩航海 金 180 12 18 12 11 7 21 (35) 31 34 34

13 6111 张耀洋 未来航海 金 180 16 18 15 10 12 20 30 24 35 (40)

14 2332 陈佑成 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 金 181 10 16 18 14 29 1 32 34 27 (35)

15 3821 匙方曦 青岛领航航海俱乐部 金 191 14 15 24 31 16 17 26 (35) 24 24

16 9402 宋伯安 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 金 196 21 SP2 25 23 18 7 26 21 22 (33) 33

17 4416 程文华 海南海淀外国语 金 206 18 19 12 23 17 19 37 36 25 (39)

18 7318 杨牧之 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 金 206 13 28 15 17 23 16 25 33 36 (38)

19 3801 王可正 青岛领航航海俱乐部 金 212 22 23 25 9 13 22 27 39 (40) 32

20 3824 孙云哲 青岛领航航海俱乐部 金 225 9 10 27 28 18 23 (40) 40 39 31

21 7026 林焕冉 深圳陈锦浩航海 银 111 (26) 12 19 24 22 18 4 5 4 3

22 9722 王皓岩 烟台海上铭帆俱乐部 银 120 20 26 22 11 21 (27) 1 1 1 17

23 7055 黄仕腾 深圳陈锦浩航海 银 122 (23) 21 21 19 16 21 2 3 17 2
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24 7205 孟旸 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 银 136 21 23 17 23 22 (24) 8 8 8 6

25 7105 陈希 杭州傲帆游艇有限公司 银 137 14 19 20 (25) 20 22 11 11 10 10

26 6106 马睿南 未来航海 银 138 16 (25) 22 17 23 23 6 14 12 5

27 7839 乔明达 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 银 150 31 22 (35) 13 20 25 10 10 5 14

28 650 阿弥勒 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 银 151 21 28 (41 UFD) 33 41 UFD 15 3 2 7 1

29 809 于公威 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 银 172 28 21 13 (32) 25 20 18 16 16 15

30 8715 李承泽 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 银 193 26 20 23 36 (38) 28 19 12 18 SCP 11

31 2307 林泽宏 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 银 195 (35) 33 29 32 24 30 20 7 2 18

32 7309 杨孝恩 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 银 196 31 31 30 (34) 33 25 21 6 3 16

33 7200 许可 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 银 199 27 27 31 21 (32) 29 15 19 18 12

34 2342 胡熠阳 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 银 200 (34) 29 28 25 32 14 27 13 11 21

35 9801 高豫骏 上海浪客航海俱乐部 银 203 32 36 26 22 15 (41 UFD) 14 29 9 20

36 7216 沈珈辉 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 银 209 23 24 (41 UFD) 29 41 DNS 19 5 22 21 25

37 7329 王鼎尧 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 银 209 29 24 24 30 31 (34) 23 20 15 13

38 2529 矫天佑 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 银 212 29 17 11 24 18 31 24 27 31 (32)

39 8706 梅恩齐 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 银 225 (36) 35 29 21 29 24 17 26 22 22

40 1071 刘晨旭 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 银 235 30 29 28 28 26 18 29 18 (38) 29

41 678 阿迪斯 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 银 243 35 33 (38) 35 34 29 30 4 20 23

42 660 肖公梓 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 银 243 30 30 27 33 (36) 30 22 15 32 24

43 7052 雷浩然 深圳陈锦浩航海 银 245 25 31 25 27 27 (35) 33 23 26 28

44 8905 徐咏辰 上海船承 银 253 33 32 33 (41 DNS) 30 33 32 9 24 27

45 699 张宥珵 司南明远（北京）体育文化发展有限公司 银 254 37 (40) 37 27 26 34 28 33 23 9

46 2308 张致远 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 银 264 28 30 30 30 (33) 32 26 25 30 33

发布时间：2024/8/18 12:47
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47 7403 黄孝致 广州市南沙区帆船协会 银 266 (41 DNS) 38 34 36 28 41 UFD 25 35 25 4

48 4401 李东怿 海南海淀外国语 银 267 34 37 (40) 34 31 31 12 30 27 31

49 8707 李冠成 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 银 287 33 35 33 31 (41 DNS) 32 39 17 41 DNS 26

50 8719 耿培著 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 银 311 37 (39) 36 37 37 33 34 34 28 35

51 1098 许梓明 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 银 312 32 34 31 (39) 39 35 37 39 29 36

52 4417 赵天佑 海南海淀外国语 银 318 38 (41 DNF) 37 41 NSC 36 39 16 36 34 41 DNS

53 1050 汪恩左 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 银 324 39 38 35 37 34 38 36 31 36 (41 DNS)

54 7328 王序安 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 银 325 36 37 34 (38) 37 37 38 32 37 37

55 1072 刘晨皓 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 银 331 (41 DNF) 36 32 38 40 36 31 38 39 41 DNS

发布时间：2024/8/18 12:47



排名 帆号 姓名 队名 竞赛分组 分数 预1 预2 预3 预4 预5 预6 决1 决2 决3 决4

1 3828 张津瑄 青岛领航航海俱乐部 金 43 6 1 1 5 2 8 (20) 9 8 3

2 7316 刘宇恒 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 金 48 3 2 5 1 10 4 3 (16) 5 15

3 1095 徐钧瀚 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 金 49 2 4 5 7 14 7 4 5 1 (21)

4 313 韩吉 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 金 50 2 6 10 3 9 3 (18) 14 2 1

5 8849 张广浩 上海浦东光明青少年体育俱乐部 金 53 5 SP2 6 7 2 2 3 12 3 13 (18)

6 5533 李昊锦 上海万航 金 57 15 3 3 1 5 1 5 2 22 (23)

7 801 熊友嘉 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 金 64 7 2 9 9 3 11 (34) 11 6 6

8 8115 申翰明 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 金 65 8 15 6 4 4 5 (28) 4 7 12

9 7809 石霖 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 金 66 5 1 1 12 14 14 14 (15) 3 2

10 7827 王鹏智 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 金 71 5 5 8 (15) 4 4 10 10 15 10

11 7837 王玺智 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 金 85 10 7 3 15 (25) 9 SP2 11 17 4 9

12 3802 韩牧辰 青岛领航航海俱乐部 金 96 4 7 4 7 19 9 15 20 (32) 11

13 272 许祐嘉 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 金 108 6 5 8 8 10 (41 UFD) 1 12 29 29

14 755 吴铂帆 厦门周传成航海俱乐部 金 116 15 13 7 20 6 8 (33) 21 19 7

15 9401 陈帝君 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 金 146 26 SP2 13 13 26 1 16 2 18 31 (36)

16 7811 乔瀚达 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 金 153 1 8 14 18 8 15 36 27 (37) 26

17 3803 崔宝璇 青岛领航航海俱乐部 金 157 13 11 (41 UFD) 16 6 13 23 38 18 19

18 9331 陈铭扬 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 金 204 27 20 18 12 30 12 (38) 30 30 25

19 2129 傅子遇 上海美帆俱乐部 金 224 25 22 20 20 21 11 (39) 37 38 30

20 625 胡译予 深圳万航帆船队 银 161 17 27 21 22 17 28 9 (41 UFD) 13 7

第十届梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛上海奉贤站
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21 802 李阅锴 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 银 192 22 26 (32) 29 28 27 9 SP2 24 19 8

22 806 李俊霄 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 银 196 24 (32) 26 26 27 26 13 21 14 19

23 2507
VINCENT
MENG

大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 银 302 (41 DNF) 34 36 35 35 36 35 28 33 30

24 9327 黄茗博 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 银 334 38 39 39 (40) 35 37 40 37 35 34

发布时间：2024/8/18 12:47



排名 帆号 姓名 队名 U系列 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

00

1 804 程文俞 海南海淀外国语 U14 18 (8) 5 1 1 3 4 2 2

2 7001 颜冰婕 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 24 2 4 3 6 (19) 3 3 3

3 8131 张若昔 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 U12 25 1 1 7 8 1 6 1 (13)

4 803 袁月笛 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U14 25 3 (11) 4 7 2 1 4 4

5 7098 黄思语 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 43 6 6 2 (15) 5 2 7 15

6 7030 胡一迪 深圳陈锦浩航海 52 4 13 17 2 (32) 10 5 1

7 3817 于忻筱 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 55 (13) 2 8 3 8 13 9 12

8 7317 张清怡 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 55 7 9 6 (10) 10 7 SP2 6 10

9 377 肖子彤 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 U14 57 5 (19) 11 4 9 7 12 9

10 3809 姜允熙 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 68 14 7 (16) 13 4 9 10 11

11 9731 朱依婷 烟台海上铭帆俱乐部 U12 83 12 14 10 5 (21) 14 14 14

12 807 覃朗婷 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U14 85 11 (21) 9 9 12 8 16 20

13 7306 黄诗涵 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 87 9 20 12 14 (26) 17 8 7

14 8818 吕雅祺 上海浦东光明青少年体育俱乐部 U14 90 17 SP2 12 5 11 14 (18) 13 18

15 3826 华艺茹 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 99 17 8 21 12 (47 UFD) 15 20 6

16 9449 张嘉懿 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 U12 115 (28 SP2) 18 19 17 22 19 15 5

17 8989 王傲薇 上海船承 U14 119 23 SP2 10 24 (31) 6 22 26 8

18 789 吴芊墨 厦门周传成航海俱乐部 U14 119 (30) 15 27 21 15 11 11 19

19 207 凌惜 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 U12 127 18 17 25 16 11 (28) 19 21

20 8701 郑心淳 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U14 127 19 16 14 (25) 16 16 21 25

21 8136 熊岱涵 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 U12 136 10 (32) 26 18 7 30 17 28

22 9403 朱家园 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 U14 143 (27 SP2) 3 20 22 23 26 27 22

23 2118 Katherine Shen 上海美帆俱乐部 U12 144 16 22 23 19 13 29 22 (32)

24 371 周小满 上海万航 U12 148 27 26 15 22 SP2 20 SP2 20 18 (31)

第十届梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛奉贤站
OP女子组成绩

发布时间：2024/8/18 12:47



排名 帆号 姓名 队名 U系列 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

25 7107 姜南汐 杭州傲帆游艇有限公司 U14 152 (35 SP2) 29 13 29 24 12 28 17

26 805 张雨轩 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U12 161 24 24 22 24 20 (31) 31 16

27 2322 翟婧琪 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 U12 165 34 23 18 23 17 27 23 (42)

28 3815 娄宝元 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 185 22 33 29 26 (47 UFD) 23 29 23

29 4407 姚成然 海南海淀外国语 U14 191 (31) 30 28 28 25 25 25 30

30 7289 顾昀朔 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 U12 213 20 (41) 31 36 28 37 24 37

31 9322 李曼瑄 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U12 216 28 27 35 (38) 31 38 33 24

32 2343 韩雨杉 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 U12 217 38 35 37 (41) 27 24 30 26

33 4411 焦然 海南海淀外国语 U12 218 29 38 32 30 (47 UFD) 21 39 29

34 2517 张雅然 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 U14 224 23 31 (39) 35 34 34 34 33

35 9303 余谷煜 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U14 230 32 25 33 32 29 (47 UFD) 45 34

36 3502 Feiyu Li 青岛司南帆船俱乐部 U12 237 (47 DNS) 28 38 39 30 33 42 27

37 7319 叶宸萱 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 244 36 34 30 34 36 39 (41) 35

38 7045 陈泓兮 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 251 39 36 (40) 27 35 40 36 38

39 8708 黄李浸依 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U14 254 40 39 34 37 33 (47 SCP) 35 36

40 3831 祝澍桐 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 259 35 40 42 33 37 32 (44) 40

41 1073 刘碧莹 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 U12 269 37 37 41 (44) 38 35 37 44

42 9302 乔乐怡 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U12 278 (47 DNF) 47 DNS 36 42 41 41 32 39

43 8718 耿子宁 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U12 300 (47 DNS) 47 NSC 44 43 40 42 38 46

44 9405 陈梓菲 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 U12 302 (47 RET) 47 NSC 43 40 42 44 43 43

45 9317 熊定悦 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U12 303 41 42 45 (47 DNF) 43 47 DNF 40 45

46 788 刘玥元 厦门周传成航海俱乐部 U12 311 (47 DNF) 47 DNF 47 DNF 47 DNF 39 43 47 DNS 41

发布时间：2024/8/18 12:47



排名 帆号 姓名 队名 U系列 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

00

1 7001 颜冰婕 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 24 2 4 3 6 (19) 3 3 3

2 8131 张若昔 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 U12 25 1 1 7 8 1 6 1 (13)

3 7098 黄思语 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 43 6 6 2 (15) 5 2 7 15

4 3817 于忻筱 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 55 -13 2 8 3 8 13 9 12

5 7317 张清怡 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 55 7 9 6 -10 10 7 SP2 6 10

6 3809 姜允熙 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 68 14 7 (16) 13 4 9 10 11

7 9731 朱依婷 烟台海上铭帆俱乐部 U12 83 12 14 10 5 -21 14 14 14

8 7306 黄诗涵 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 87 9 20 12 14 -26 17 8 7

9 3826 华艺茹 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 99 17 8 21 12 (47 UFD) 15 20 6

10 9449 张嘉懿 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 U12 115 (28 SP2) 18 19 17 22 19 15 5

11 207 凌惜 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 U12 127 18 17 25 16 11 (28) 19 21

12 8136 熊岱涵 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 U12 136 10 (32) 26 18 7 30 17 28

13 2118 Katherine Shen 上海美帆俱乐部 U12 144 16 22 23 19 13 29 22 (32)

14 371 周小满 上海万航 U12 148 27 26 15 22 SP2 20 SP2 20 18 (31)

15 805 张雨轩 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U12 161 24 24 22 24 20 (31) 31 16

16 2322 翟婧琪 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 U12 165 34 23 18 23 17 27 23 (42)

17 3815 娄宝元 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 185 22 33 29 26 (47 UFD) 23 29 23

18 7289 顾昀朔 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 U12 213 20 (41) 31 36 28 37 24 37

19 9322 李曼瑄 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U12 216 28 27 35 (38) 31 38 33 24

20 2343 韩雨杉 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 U12 217 38 35 37 -41 27 24 30 26

21 4411 焦然 海南海淀外国语 U12 218 29 38 32 30 (47 UFD) 21 39 29

22 3502 Feiyu Li 青岛司南帆船俱乐部 U12 237 (47 DNS) 28 38 39 30 33 42 27

第十届梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛奉贤站
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 U系列 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

23 7319 叶宸萱 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 U12 244 36 34 30 34 36 39 (41) 35

24 7045 陈泓兮 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 251 39 36 (40) 27 35 40 36 38

25 3831 祝澍桐 青岛领航航海俱乐部 U12 259 35 40 42 33 37 32 (44) 40

26 1073 刘碧莹 深圳市锦航航海俱乐部 U12 269 37 37 41 (44) 38 35 37 44

27 9302 乔乐怡 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U12 278 (47 DNF) 47 DNS 36 42 41 41 32 39

28 8718 耿子宁 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U12 300 (47 DNS) 47 NSC 44 43 40 42 38 46

29 9405 陈梓菲 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 U12 302 (47 RET) 47 NSC 43 40 42 44 43 43

30 9317 熊定悦 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U12 303 41 42 45 (47 DNF) 43 47 DNF 40 45

31 788 刘玥元 厦门周传成航海俱乐部 U12 311 (47 DNF) 47 DNF 47 DNF 47 DNF 39 43 47 DNS 41

发布时间：2024/8/18 12:47



排名 帆号 姓名 队名 U系列 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 804 程文俞 海南海淀外国语 U14 18 (8) 5 1 1 3 4 2 2

2 803 袁月笛 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U14 25 3 -11 4 7 2 1 4 4

3 377 肖子彤 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 U14 57 5 -19 11 4 9 7 12 9

4 807 覃朗婷 青岛西海岸新区帆船帆板运动协会 U14 85 11 -21 9 9 12 8 16 20

5 8818 吕雅祺 上海浦东光明青少年体育俱乐部 U14 90 17 SP2 12 5 11 14 -18 13 18

6 8989 王傲薇 上海船承 U14 119 23 SP2 10 24 (31) 6 22 26 8

7 789 吴芊墨 厦门周传成航海俱乐部 U14 119 (30) 15 27 21 15 11 11 19

8 8701 郑心淳 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U14 127 19 16 14 -25 16 16 21 25

9 9403 朱家园 海南秀海国际航海俱乐部 U14 143 (27 SP2) 3 20 22 23 26 27 22

10 7107 姜南汐 杭州傲帆游艇有限公司 U14 152 (35 SP2) 29 13 29 24 12 28 17

11 4407 姚成然 海南海淀外国语 U14 191 -31 30 28 28 25 25 25 30

12 2517 张雅然 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 U14 224 23 31 -39 35 34 34 34 33

13 9303 余谷煜 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 U14 230 32 25 33 32 29 (47 UFD) 45 34

14 8708 黄李浸依 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 U14 254 40 39 34 37 33 (47 SCP) 35 36

第十届梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛奉贤站
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

1 220317 华铭清 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 25 4 5 5 1 (13) 6 1 2 1

2 223595 傅冯子熠 青岛领航航海俱乐部 29 1 (7) 2 2 7 3 6 6 2

3 210703 罗一修 梅沙远航队 36 2 (10) 1 7 6 2 7 3 8

4 223620 虞伯轩 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 37 10 3 6 3 4 (15) 4 4 3

5 209948 钟礼键 梅沙远航队 41 6 4 (27 UFD) 4 2 4 10 5 6

6 225012 张意和 青岛领航航海俱乐部 43 3 13 7 5 3 1 3 8 (14)

7 224271 杨子鑫 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 54 7 1 4 12 8 9 2 11 (20)

8 214250 吴一铭 梅沙远航队 57 11 8 3 10 (14) 5 8 7 5

9 223789 姜楠 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 62 12 2 8 6 (15) 8 5 14 7

10 210325 林子捷 深圳万航帆船队 71 9 6 12 11 5 (17) 9 9 10

11 217760 吴志嵘 深圳万航帆船队 80 (27 BFD) 9 13 8 12 7 14 13 4

12 220228 樊懿轩 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 82 (16) 12 15 9 9 14 11 1 11

13 223579 黄珈铭 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 100 5 15 9 15 (21) 12 15 20 9

14 224681 刘哲涵 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 100 8 16 10 (17) 10 13 12 15 16

15 224446 贺雨涵 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 114 14 11 16 (27 RET) 11 10 19 16 17

16 223793 陈柏仁 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 118 (27 BFD) 19 17 23 1 11 16 19 12

17 223736 韩子钰 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 132 13 14 19 20 (23) 20 13 10 23

18 223282 丁垚淳 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 134 19 18 11 13 19 (24) 22 17 15

19 220701 郭彦彬 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 144 20 21 18 19 16 18 20 12 (22)

20 223575 曹弘翌 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 145 18 17 (22) 14 17 19 21 18 21

21 219311 梅家瑞 上海船承 153 (25 SP2) 22 21 16 20 16 18 22 18

22 223280 姜海川 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 165 17 (27 SCP) 23 21 24 21 17 23 19

23 238182 邓郁潇 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 172 22 (24) 24 22 22 22 23 24 13

24 219439 余泰齐 杭州海空帆 180 21 (25) 25 24 18 23 24 21 24

25 223810 徐志远 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 184 15 23 20 18 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC

26 219438 杜炳燃 骐骥体育文化发展（武汉）有限公司 189 24 26 14 25 25 (27 UFD) 25 25 25

第十届梅沙教育全国青少年帆船联赛奉贤站
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

1 210425 罗浩云 梅沙远航队 26 1 7 5 3 (8) 2 2 5 1

2 218802 林煜凝 青岛领航航海俱乐部 27 3 1 2 6 2 (9) 4 7 2

3 221551 王正涵 青岛领航航海俱乐部 31 5 4 6 2 4 3 3 4 (7)

4 213131 洪可蓁 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 33 6 5 1 5 7 1 5 (9) 3

5 220123 胡玉涵 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 33 (17 BFD) 3 3 1 3 6 9 3 5

6 211325 洪可欣 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 45 8 6 4 8 (17 DSQ) 4 1 8 6

7 210816 陈雨菲 梅沙远航队 46 (11) 8 8 4 5 5 6 1 9

8 211903 顾加妮 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 51 7 2 7 11 1 (12) 11 2 10

9 218838 汤瀁锱 上海浦东光明青少年体育俱乐部 61 4 SP2 10 10 9 6 8 10 (13) 4

10 223611 胡祺玥 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 73 4 11 9 10 9 10 8 12 (13)

11 216730 赵麒斐 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 74 10 9 11 7 11 7 13 6 (17 DNC)

12 220895 黎婉芝 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 99 (17 DNC) 17 DNC 17 RET 17 DNC 12 11 7 10 8

13 212233 李昕芮 上海船承 102 12 12 12 12 13 14 (15) 15 12

14 223598 时麦 杭州海空帆 107 9 (17 DNF) 17 RET 13 14 15 14 14 11

15 220227 李子菡 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 114 (17 DNC) 17 DNC 17 RET 17 DNC 10 13 12 11 17 DNC

16 225103 郑馨 武汉市领航体育科技有限公司 114 13 13 13 14 15 (17 UFD) 16 16 14
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

1 877 胡竣玮 北京航海中心 9 (3) 2 2 2 1 1 1

2 851 李昊岳 北京航海中心 13 1 1 (6) 1 3 2 5

3 866 林轩乐 梅沙远航队 16 2 (4) 3 4 2 3 2

4 839 史棣文 深圳陈锦浩航海 23 5 5 1 3 (8 SCP) 6 3

5 129 李威汉 北京航海中心 32 6 3 4 5 (9) 8 6

6 284 陈明轩 杭州海空帆 35 8 6 5 (11 DNF) 4 4 8

7 128 徐奕航 北京航海中心 36 (7) 7 7 7 6 5 4

8 668 陆景梁 北京航海中心 39 4 8 (9) 6 7 7 7

9 874 魏子雍 酷玩诚长帆船学校 51 (10) 9 8 8 8 9 9

10 130 都顺心 北京航海中心 59 9 10 10 (11 DNF) 10 10 10
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

1 837 罗琬淇 梅沙远航队 9 1 2 2 1 (3) 2 1

2 879 覃千瞳 深圳陈锦浩航海 9 2 1 1 2 2 1 (6)

3 12 张熙悦 梅沙远航队 15 3 3 3 (8 RET) 1 3 2

4 886 陈灿然 深圳万航帆船队 23 4 4 4 4 (5) 4 3

5 666 何思畅 梅沙远航队 27 (5) 5 5 3 4 5 5

6 835 余安琪 杭州海空帆 33 (8 NSC) 6 6 5 6 6 4

7 811 胡天悦 杭州海空帆 40 6 (7) 7 6 7 7 7
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 867 陈胤燃 梅沙远航队 15 1 2 3 3 1 3 (4) 2

2 836 蔡铭洲 梅沙远航队 19 2 3 4 (9) 4 4 1 1

3 336 严子涵 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 25 14 1 1 2 2 1 (23) 4

4 372 郭铂星 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 40 5 9 (17) 5 5 6 2 8

5 330 戚劲逸 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 40 (38 DSQ) 7 7 10 3 7 3 3

6 928 吴铭轩 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 48 4 (38 RET) 6 4 8 9 12 5

7 846 叶星辰 北京航海中心 61 3 6 19 (23) 12 10 5 6

8 228 黄子书 梅沙远航队 63 9 12 2 8 17 (38 BFD) 6 9

9 858 吴三川 梅沙远航队 64 11 5 13 7 6 (16) 10 12

10 126 钟沐恩 北京航海中心 88 (18) 10 8 17 11 17 7 18

11 616 刘彦昭 昆山鲲鹏户外船艇体育运动俱乐部 89 (20) 16 10 13 14 5 18 13

12 930 李明瞳 梅沙远航队 95 (29) 15 15 6 7 15 9 28

13 832 毛禹翔 梅沙远航队 97 12 8 11 18 19 18 11 (23)

14 924 沈筠轩 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 102 8 SP1 20 SP1 21 (24) 10 21 8 14

15 119 陶禹帆 梅沙远航队 106 17 13 14 15 (29) 13 13 21

16 926 万幸珹 上海航宸体育发展有限公司 108 13 (24) 18 21 13 11 17 15

17 335 周宇阳 厦门顽石航海俱乐部 111 23 11 16 (38 NSC) 26 2 16 17

18 110 王嘉远 北京航海中心 111 22 14 12 11 22 20 (38 DSQ) 10

19 172 张民 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 111 10 17 20 14 (23) 14 14 22

20 283 张子涵 梅沙远航队 112 8 20 23 12 9 (38 BFD) 15 25
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

21 187 姜海昂 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 117 21 18 9 16 15 (30) 27 11

22 230 罗智仁 酷玩诚长帆船学校 129 15 23 22 (38 DNF) 20 23 19 7

23 932 董宸熙 梅沙远航队 130 6 4 5 1 (38 DNC) 38 DNC 38 DNC 38 DNC

24 829 崔天皓 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 139 27 22 (38 NSC) 22 16 8 20 24

25 107 张皓钰然 北京航海中心 144 16 21 26 SP1 21 SP1 (33) 12 21 27

26 331 杨骏淏 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 162 26 (29) 24 25 21 26 24 16

27 193 傅天仰 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 166 25 (28) 26 26 24 24 22 19

28 167 伍孝庭 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 170 19 27 27 30 28 19 (31) 20

29 125 孙驭辰 杭州海空帆 189 28 30 34 (38 DNF) 18 22 28 29

30 800 李一辰 上海万航 189 25 SP1 27 SP1 31 SP1 28 SP1 25 27 26 (33)

31 845 栗英凯 梅沙远航队 194 31 25 28 28 32 25 25 (35)

32 737 和大棋 北京航海中心 210 (38 NSC) 38 DNF 32 19 31 29 29 32

33 219 李邦肇 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 215 30 (38 UFD) 32 SP1 32 SP1 30 28 33 30

34 853 姚澈 深圳万航帆船队 217 34 32 29 29 36 31 (38 DSQ) 26

35 919 刘嘉倍 北京航海中心 220 32 31 (35) 32 27 34 30 34

36 238 刘航宇 酷玩诚长帆船学校 232 33 33 33 33 35 33 32 (36)

37 122 崔柏雷 杭州海空帆 243 (38 DNF) 38 NSC 36 38 DNF 34 32 34 31

1 167 伍孝庭 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 0

1 238 刘航宇 酷玩诚长帆船学校 0

1 230 罗智仁 酷玩诚长帆船学校 0
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 833 叶明珠 北京航海中心 8 1 2 1 (8) 1 1 1 1

2 844 陈灿宁 梅沙远航队 21 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 (6)

3 777 胡清华 北京航海中心 22 (7) 1 3 5 2 4 2 5

4 929 李佳音 梅沙远航队 35 4 (14) 6 1 10 3 3 8

5 850 陈沛灵 梅沙远航队 41 2 4 (10) 3 9 7 6 10

6 332 屈加莱 上海奉贤区骑浪青少年体育俱乐部 44 (19 DSQ) 6 9 6 4 8 9 2

7 838 时曲柔嘉 梅沙远航队 51 (15) 7 4 9 11 6 5 9

8 111 何家悦 梅沙远航队 53 6 10 (13) 13 5 5 11 3

9 828 常芮 深圳万航帆船队 60 8 11 5 2 14 12 8 (17)

10 827 徐子桐 梅沙远航队 67 5 8 (17) 15 6 15 SCP 14 4

11 373 柯欣妤 烟台海上铭帆俱乐部 70 10 5 15 14 8 11 (16) 7

12 162 王紫瑜 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 75 (19 DSQ) 9 12 7 7 16 13 11

13 717 和琬佳 北京航海中心 78 12 15 7 11 12 (19 BFD) 7 14

14 727 张若琪 北京航海中心 82 11 13 11 12 (15) 13 10 12

15 315 赵誉婷 北京航海中心 84 9 (17) 8 16 16 10 12 13

16 843 陈蕴诗 梅沙远航队 93 14 12 14 10 13 (15) 15 15

17 192 姜羿汀 上海申鑫迈驰帆船俱乐部 109 13 16 16 (17) 17 14 17 16

18 114 周愉 杭州海空帆 126 (19 DNF) 18 18 19 DNF 18 17 18 18
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排名 帆号 姓名 队名 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 15 周俊丞/沈诗晗 南京玄风俱乐部 13 (11 DNS) 2 1 4 2 2 1 1

2 1 朱思浩/宋青元 瑞欧体育管理（上海）有限公司 19 1 6 2 (9) 5 1 2 2

3 10 马镜涵/林培燕 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 23 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 (6)

4 20 陈天杨/任惟川 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 24 (11 DNS) 1 4 2 4 4 6 3

5 2 温雨墨/陈果 南京风之曲帆船俱乐部 26 (11 DNS) 3 5 3 1 5 4 5

6 19 许效荣/迟青萌 大连芸杉海洋文化有限公司 30 3 5 (7) 1 6 6 5 4

7 8 温宇馨/叶昊天 瑞欧体育管理（上海）有限公司 56 (11 DNF) 11 DNF 8 6 7 7 8 9

8 9 卢佳欣/金牧荺 瑞欧体育管理（上海）有限公司 57 (11 DNF) 11 DNF 6 7 11 NSC 8 7 7

9 16 舒望宸/赵冉杰 云南云湖帆船俱乐部 64 (11 DNF) 11 DNF 9 10 8 9 9 8

10 12 徐羿/叶瀚文 瑞欧体育管理（上海）有限公司 71 (11 DNF) 11 DNF 11 NSC 8 11 NSC 10 10 10
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